BOARD OF EDUCATION

(]
Greater Vancouver, BC, Canada 4 BURNABY

2025-2026 International Student Program Fees

One School Year Secondary Elementary
Application Fee (non-refundable) $ 250 CDN $ 250 CDN
Tuition Fee $ 16,750 CDN $ 16,750 CDN

Health Insurance (10 months) $ 1,100 CDN $ 1,100 CDN
Health Insurance (12 months)* $ 1,250 CDN $ 1,250 CDN
One Semester Secondary Elementary
Application Fee (non-refundable) $ 250 CDN $ 250 CDN
Tuition Fee $ 8,375 CDN $ 8,375 CDN

Health Insurance $ 550 CDN $ 550 CDN

*12 months = July to June if returning, or February to January students.
Regular student and textbook fees are included above.
Optional course fees, school supplies and field trips are not included, except for the orientation week

field trip.

Secondary Elementary
$ 250 CDN $ 250 CDN

Renewal Fee (non-refundable)

When a student renews for a further school year or extends for a period within the current school year.

Apostille (Legalization) Fee $ 100 - 300 CDN

** All fees are subject to change without nofice.

studyinburnaby.ca infernational@burnabyschools.ca 604 296 6903




